T22

* 1 9 T 2 2 0 5 =*

goooobon
goobobbobbuooogoobbobboooooobzo0bboon
gogobodboobobooobooboobooboboobooboobbooba
gooooobobbbbobbbbbooogooogzo0obobboobooooogog
gogoboobboodoooon
goboogobooobobooobboobbuoobbuooobooobboooboba
goobobbobobtbooooooobobobbbooooooobooo
gggobbbbodoooogoboboobbood
goggoobbobbboodooooobobobood
oooooooogn
pOOOOOGOODODOOOOOOODODODOOOOUOUOODOODOOOOOOOGg
gogooobbiboddodgooobboibdggoooboobboooooon
pOOOOOOIOOOOCOO0OONONODOOOOOOOO0OO0O0OOoOoOoOoooo
gogoobbobbbouooooooobobobood

oUd0UIDbUbObOODbU24000000ODbO3UUbOObObObOOoDobbOOoDoDbOoOO

0 O http://www.kinzai.or.jp/answer/kinmado.htmi
o 0000000000000 000DDO0D00000000000DD0D0D0000000000
0000000000000000

O O http://www.kinzai.or.jp/ginou/]

Jobgogboboobugbobbobod boogbooobobod
00160-852900 0 00 DU 00O D190 TEL 03-3358-0771



2010.




e




63 21 25
450
350
21 11 24 1,084,555
21 11 25 3,998 1,080,557
21 11 25 230,300 1,310,857
21 11 26 14,910 1,295,947
21 11 27 85,000 1,210,947
21 11 27 3,980 1,206,967
21 11 27 44,250 1,162,717
21 11 30 16,634 1,146,083
21 12 01 3,924 1,142,159
21 12 04 120,000 1,262,159
21 12 15 410,832 1,672,991
21 12 15 9,980 1,663,011
21 12 15 80,000 1,583,011
21 12 15 4,466 1,578,545
21 12 18 52,000 1,526,545
21 12 22 oo 13,500 1,540,045
21 12 24 o 10,800 1,550,845
21 12 24 50,000 1,500,845
100 120




19 001 0.35 22/ /
9,000,000
20 12 26 002 0.30 23/12/26
12,500,000
3 2010.1



900




63
60

60

5 2010.1




500

400




10

11

10

12

7 2010.1




14

15

16




400

17

18

19

20

2010.1




60

. 60 16

30

12 25
60

21



12

60

60

28

36

48

2010.




0O 0 0 0 O

20

. 75,667
. 75,931
. 76,000

2007
2010
0.35

60

22
001 9,000,000

19
22

20

20

60

70

60



10

11

12

10

10

J-REIT

10

0.05

0.80

2010.




13

14



15

20

15

20

10

16

2010.

10




17

18

150
001 900
002 350
450
350

2,200




19

18

400

25

100

900

500
400

10

20

2010.



